
BLUE CYPRESS LAKE PARK/ MIDDLETON FISH CAMP 

Signed by: Expiration Date: 

10/10/1979 Agreement William Wadsworth IRC Joneal Middleton Bait & Tackle Shop, house trailer, utility bldg, boat rentals 9/1/1984 

1/2/1985 Agreement Patrick Lyons IRC Joneal Middleton Extended I Renewal for five years 

NEW AGREEMENT CREATED 

8/22/1995 Original Agreement Kenneth R. Macht IRC Joneal Middleton Full authority to enforce rules and regulations established by Parks 09/-1/2000 

11/12/1999 Amendment to Agreement Kenneth R. Macht IRC Joneal Middleton Extended/Renewal 9/1/2005 

10/19/2004 Amendment to Agreement Caroline D. Ginn IRC Joneal Middleton Extention to 09/01/2010 9/1/2010 

12/2/2008 Second Amendment to the Agreement Wesley S. Davis IRC Joneal Middleton Added Jeanne Middleton 9/1/2010 

12/1/2009 Third Amendment to Agreement Peter D. O'Bryan IRC Joneal & H. Jean Middleton Extended I Renewal 9/1/2015 

11/18/2014 Fourth Amendment to Agreement Wesley S. Davis IRC H. Jean Middleton Renewal I remove Joneal Middleton's name (passed 10/18/14) 9/1/2025 


